PWHS YEAR-BY-YEAR BOYS BASKETBALL HISTORY

YEAR

1954-55
1955-56
1956-57
1957-58
1958-59
1959-60
1960-61
1961-62
1962-63

1963-64

1964-65
1965-66
1966-67

1967-68
1968-69
1969-70
1970-71
1971-72
1972-73
1973-74

1974-75
1975-76

1976-77
1977-78
1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1981-82
1982-83
1983-84
1984-85
1985-86
1986-87
1987-88

1988-89
1989-90
1990-91
1991-92
1992-93
1993-94

WINS
3
8
12
)
8
12
14
15
24

24

18
12
23

17
13
17
19
23
15
23

26
22

19
19
18
17
17
14
16
22

7
14

8
16

24
26
24
16
23
23

N

—
QOINNOO OO, (@] (o)) ONPANP,POO N © O

=
OO OOOOW

RN
1N O

SEASON RECORD

Independent schedule
Independent schedule
Independent schedule
Independent schedule
Suburban League |
Suburban League Il
Suburban League |l
Suburban League Il
Suburban League Il

Suburban League Il

DISTRICT & EASTERN STATE CHAMPIONS
1964 PIAA AAAA STATE RUNNER-UPS

Suburban League |l
Suburban North
Suburban North

DISTRICT ONE RUNNER-UPS

Suburban North
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |

DISTRICT ONE CHAMPIONS

Suburban |

DISTRICT ONE CHAMPIONS

Suburban |

DISTRICT ONE RUNNER UPS

Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban |
Suburban I-Liberty

Suburban I-Liberty
Suburban I-Liberty
Suburban I-Liberty
Suburban I-Liberty
Suburban I-Liberty
Suburban I-Liberty

6

8
10

9
14
DISTRICT & EASTERN STATE CHAMPIONS

1963 PIAA AAAA STATE CHAMPIONS

14

10
9
15

9

8
12
14
16
11
13

16
14

15
15
16
13
11
10
12
13

6
10

4
11

15
15
14
10
14
13

12

4
2
3
0

0

4
7
1

= 20O N2 O0ONPRPO_2DPDONOOINDOW w N ANNDNPROW

LEAGUE RECORD PLACE

1S

2ND
3RD

2ND
3RD
2ND
2ND

3RD
2ND

2ND
2ND

2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
4TH
3RD

5TH
3RD
5TH
3RD
1ST
1ST)
1ST]
3RD
1ST]
1ST

GCOLONIAL BOYS BASI(E'I'BM[



PWHS YEAR-BY-YEAR BOYS BASKETBALL HISTORY

YEAR WINS LOSES SEASON RECORD LEAGUE RECORD PLACE

1994-95 20 6 Suburban I-Liberty 11 3 2ND oo
1995-96 28 3 Suburban I-Liberty 14 0 1ST|
1996-97 30 3 Suburban I-Liberty 13 1 1ST)|
PIAA AAAA EASTERN STATE CHAMPIONS ~
1997 PIAA AAAA STATE CHAMPIONS led
1997-98* 30 3 Suburban I-Liberty 13 1 FLT*
DISTRICT ONE CHAMPIONS
PIAA AAAA EASTERN STATE RUNNER-UPS
1998-99** 15 11 Suburban I-Liberty 10 6 4TH
1999-00 17 9 Suburban I-Liberty 11 4 2ND
2000-01 15 10 Suburban I-Liberty 10 5 3RD
2001-02 17 9 Suburban I-Liberty 12 3 1ST
2002-03 16 10 Suburban I-Liberty 10 5 3RD
2003-04 24 7 Suburban I-Liberty 13 2 1ST]
2004-05 27 5 Suburban I-American 13 1 18T
2005-06 28 3 Suburban |-American 14 0 18T
2006-07 28 4 Suburban |-American 16 0 1ST]

DISTRICT ONE RUNNER-UPS
2007-08 16 9 Suburban I-American 13 3 1ST

2008-09 25 6 Suburban I-American 13 1 1ST]
2009-10 30 2 Suburban I-American 14 0 (11
DISTRICT ONE RUNNER-UPS
PIAA AAAA WESTERN STATE CHAMPIONS
2010 PIAA AAAA STATE CHAMPIONS
2010-11 25 6 Suburban I-American 12 0 1ST
2011-12 13 12 Suburban I-American 8 4 3RD
2012-13 11 12 Suburban I-American 8 6 4TH
2013-14 20 5 Suburban I-American 13 1 1ST
2014-15 26 4 Suburban I-American 13 1 (11
DISTRICT ONE RUNNER-UPS
2015-16 28 3 Suburban I-American 13 1 1ST
DISTRICT ONE CHAMPIONS
2016-17 25 6 Suburban I-American 14 0 1ST
2017-18 28 2 Suburban I-American 14 0 1ST

DISTRICT ONE RUNNER-UPS

~
—
-

2018-19 15 10 Suburban I-American 10 4 3RD
2019-20 12 13 Suburban I-American 9 5 4TH
2020-21 14 4 Suburban I-Liberty 9 1 1ST
2021-22 19 9 Suburban I-Liberty 12 4 1ST
2022-23 27 3 Suburban I-Liberty 16 0 1ST

DISTRICT ONE CHAMPIONS
2023-24 17 12 Suburban I-Liberty 12 4 2ND

* PW forfeited (FLT)12 wins giving them an 18-15 mark and forfeited 9-league games for a 4-10 league record.
** Norristown forfeited league game for 16-10 overall record and 12-3 league record



