PWHS YEAR-BY-YEAR BOYS BASKETBALL HISTORY

YEAR	WINS	LOSES	SEASON RECORD	LEAGUE	RECOI	RD PLACE
1954-55	3	14	Independent schedu	ıle 🔨	7	
1955-56	8	11	Independent schedu		7	
1956-57	12	10	Independent schedu			
1957-58	5	16	Independent schedu			
1958-59	8	15	Suburban League I	6	12	10000
1959-60	12	9	Suburban League II	8	4	2ND
1960-61	14	6	Suburban League II	10	2	2ND
1961-62	15	5	Suburban League II	9	3	2ND
1962-63	24	0	Suburban League II	14	0	1ST
			DISTRICT & EASTE			
			1963 PIAA AAA		CHA	
1963-64	24	2	Suburban League II	14	0	1ST
			DISTRICT & EASTE			
			1964 PIAA AAAA			
1964-65	18	6	Suburban League II		4	2ND
1965-66	12	9	Suburban North	9	7	3RD
1966-67	23	2	Suburban North	15	_ 1	1ST
1007.00	4 -	_	DISTRICT ONE RU			0110
1967-68	17	5	Suburban North	9	3	2ND
1968-69	13	9	Suburban I	8	6	3RD
1969-70	17	4	Suburban I	12	4	2ND
1970-71	19	2	Suburban I	14	2	2ND
1971-72	23	4 7	Suburban I	16	2 7	1ST
1972-73 1973-74	15 23	9	Suburban I Suburban I	11 13	<i>7</i> 5	3RD 2ND
1973-74	23	9	DISTRICT ONE CH		_	ZND
1974-75	26	6	Suburban I	16	2	2ND
1374-73	20	O	DISTRICT ONE CH			ZND
1975-76	22	6	Suburban I	14	3	2ND
101010		· ·	DISTRICT ONE RU			2110
1976-77	19	5	Suburban I	15	3	2ND
1977-78	19	6	Suburban I	15	3	2ND
1978-79	18	8	Suburban I	16	3 2 5 7	2ND
1979-80	17	9	Suburban I	√ 13	5	3RD
1980-81	17	12	Suburban I	(a) 11		3RD
1981-82	14	7	Suburban I	10	6	4TH
1982-83	16	5 5	Suburban I	کا لیا	4	3RD
1983-84	22		Suburban I	13	1	1ST
1984-85	7	13	Suburban I	6	8	5TH
1985-86	14	10	Suburban I	10	4	3RD
1986-87	8	16	Suburban I ibartu	4	12	5TH
1987-88	16	10	Suburban I-Liberty	11	5	3RD
1988-89	24	6	Suburban I-Liberty	15	1	1ST
1989-90	26	4	Suburban I-Liberty	15	1	1ST
1990-91	24	6	Suburban I-Liberty	14	2	1ST
1991-92	16	10	Suburban I-Liberty	10	5	3RD
1992-93	23	7	Suburban I-Liberty	14	1	1ST
1993-94	23	5	Suburban I-Liberty	13	1	1ST

PWHS YEAR-BY-YEAR BOYS BASKETBALL HISTORY

YEAR	<u>WINS</u>	LOSES	SEASON RECORD	LEAGUE	RECORD	PLACE	<u> </u>
1994-95	20	6	Suburban I-Liberty	11	3	2ND	
1995-96	28	3	Suburban I-Liberty	14	0	1ST	
1996-97	30	3	Suburban I-Liberty	13	1	1ST	
			PIAA AAAA EASTE	RN STAT	E CHAM	PIONS	
			1997 PIAA AAAA	STATE	CHAME	PIONS	
1997-98	* 30	3	Suburban I-Liberty	13	1	FLT*	
			DISTRICT ONE CHA	AMPIONS	;		
			PIAA AAAA EASTE	RN STAT	E RUNN	ER-UP	S
1998-99	** 15	11	Suburban I-Liberty	10	6	4TH	6
1999-00	17	9	Suburban I-Liberty	11	4	2ND	
2000-01	15	10	Suburban I-Liberty	10	5	3RD	
2001-02		9	Suburban I-Liberty	12	3	1ST	6
2002-03		10	Suburban I-Liberty	10	5 2	3RD	(
2003-04		7	Suburban I-Liberty	13		1ST	4
2004-05		5	Suburban I-America		1	1ST	/ 6
2005-06		3	Suburban I-America		0	1ST	100
2006-07	28	4	Suburban I-America	_	0	1ST	
			DISTRICT ONE RUI				
2007-08		9	Suburban I-America		3	1ST	(/ A
2008-09		6	Suburban I-America		1	1ST	ノムか
2009-10	30	2	Suburban I-America		0	1ST	Ziu(Y // 111
			DISTRICT ONE RUI				Ψ1. // III
			PIAA AAAA WESTE				
		_	2010 PIAA AAAA				7-7
2010-11	25	6	Suburban I-America		0	1ST	()
2011-12	13	12	Suburban I-America	_	4	3RD	1
2012-13		12	Suburban I-America	_	6	4TH	\
2013-14		5	Suburban I-America		1	1ST	,
2014-15	26	4	Suburban I-America	_	1	1ST	,
0045 40	00	0	DISTRICT ONE RUI		· .	40-	/
2015-16	28	3	Suburban I-America	_	1	1ST	,
2016 17	25	6	DISTRICT ONE CHA		_	4 Q T	
2016-17		6 2	Suburban I-America		0	1ST 1ST	
2017-18	28	2	Suburban I-America		0	151	
2010 10	15	10	DISTRICT ONE RUI			3DD	$\mathcal{A} \subseteq \mathcal{A}$
2018-19		10	Suburban I-America		4	3RD	V
2019-20		13	Suburban I-America		5 1	4TH	
2020-21 2021-22	14	4	Suburban I-Liberty	9 12	=	1ST	H
		9 3	Suburban I-Liberty	12 16	4 0	1ST	<i>N</i>
2022-23	27	3	Suburban I-Liberty DISTRICT ONE CHA	16 MDIONS	U	1ST	U\
2023-24	17	12	Suburban I-Liberty	AMPIONS 12	4	2ND	
<u> </u>	1 /	14	Suburban i-Liberty	14		ZIND	N

^{*} PW forfeited (FLT)12 wins giving them an 18-15 mark and forfeited 9-league games for a 4-10 league record. ** Norristown forfeited league game for 16-10 overall record and 12-3 league record